
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 335.0 0

2 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 205.4 295.0 0

3 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 217.2 270.0 0

4 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 265.0 0

5 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 213.1 260.0 0

6 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 214.0 260.0 0

7 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 219.8 250.0 0

8 Nick Wray Oxford High School 220.0 250.0 0

9 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 211.8 195.0 0

10 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.6 180.0 0

11 Nikolas White Campus High School 219.8 160.0 0

12 Charles Rogers Iola High School 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 205.4 455.0 0

2 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 375.0 0

3 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 365.0 0

4 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 213.1 355.0 0

5 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 214.0 355.0 0

6 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 219.8 355.0 0

7 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.6 315.0 0

8 Nick Wray Oxford High School 220.0 315.0 0

9 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 211.8 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 217.2 250.0 0

11 Nikolas White Campus High School 219.8 245.0 0

12 Charles Rogers Iola High School 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 265.0 0

2 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 205.4 245.0 0

3 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 213.1 245.0 0

4 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 219.8 240.0 0

5 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 235.0 0

6 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.6 230.0 0

7 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 217.2 225.0 0

8 Nick Wray Oxford High School 220.0 215.0 0

9 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 211.8 175.0 0

10 Nikolas White Campus High School 219.8 125.0 0

11 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 214.0 0 0

12 Charles Rogers Iola High School 219.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 205.4 995.0 10

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 935.0 8

3 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 905.0 6

4 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 213.1 860.0 4

5 Shyne Jones Wichita East High School 219.8 845.0 2

6 Nick Wray Oxford High School 220.0 780.0 1

7 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 217.2 745.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.6 725.0 0

9 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 211.8 660.0 0

10 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 214.0 615.0 0

11 Nikolas White Campus High School 219.8 530.0 0

12 Charles Rogers Iola High School 219.0 0 0


